
September 15, 2020 

CITY OF NAPERVILLE  
  CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE   

OCTOBER, NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 2020 
 

 
 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
7:00 p.m. 

Workshop: Affordable 
Housing 
Recommendations 

*On Zoom 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

*On Zoom 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

*On Zoom 

Monday, October 26, 2020 
7:00 p.m. 

Budget Workshop I *On Zoom 

*Wednesday, November 4, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session  
Open Session  

*On Zoom  

Monday, November 9, 2020 
7:00 p.m. 

Budget Workshop II *On Zoom 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

*On Zoom  

Monday, November 23, 2020 
7:00 p.m. 

Budget Workshop III *On Zoom 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session  

*On Zoom 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting  
Closed Session  
Open Session 

*On Zoom 
 

 
*The City Council meeting scheduled for Tuesday, November 3, 2020 has been moved 
to Wednesday, November 4, 2020 due to Election Day. 
 
*Meetings will be held remotely on Zoom until we are able to safely meet in the Council     
Chambers. 


